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Akce 14. FORCE SPAC - Mokrolazecka 60 | Zavod kat. C, D, M,
04.09.2021 10:00

Délka traté (km): 63,00, Pocet kol: 3, Trat: Mokré lazce

St.¢.
201

621
637
636

204
630
263
303
623
313

257

625
633
638
209
629
262
202
258
314
306
264

626

601
218
206
259
207
359
302
251
311
304
622

628
261
353

211
253

355

312
635
358

Jméno
ZATLOUKAL Petr

SIGUT DAVID

HUSICKA Radim

WYSZZNSKI
Aleksander

CHUDY Jan
MORON Daniel
OLSZEWSKI Kornel
PROKES Stanislav
MNISZAK Lukas
ODVARKA Ivo

MARTINCIK Josef

OBORNY Marek
PRAVDA David
FIGEL Max
ONDERKA Milan

RN.
1977

2003
2004
2003

1978
2005
1981
1968
2004
1967

1975

2004
2004
2003
1972

HERMAN FRANTISEK 2007

KARMELITA Tomas
URBANIK Pavol
GROMNICA Pavel
GALUSKA Tomas
PECHA MARTIN
JURCA Libor

SYRKO Robin

KUBA Tomas
HASTIK Kamil
MLYNAR Vlastimil
KANOCZ Rastislav
BLAHUT Radek
SIMA Martin
KOPACKA Petr
ANDROSZ Michal
BARAN Petr
SIMECEK Radim
FITZEK Matéj

JANKOVSKY
MARIAN

ORLIK Pavel

KOWALCZYK
Mariusz

KARASEK Jifi
JARGAN Adam

WAWRZYNKIEWICZ
Edward

SEDLAR Milan
SPICKA Felix
HASA Petr

1978
1978
1974
1970
1971
1975

2006

2005
1977
1974
1977
1973
1966
1971
1980
1960
1969
2005

2007
1976
1963

1973
1978

1962

1971
2005
1968
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Oddil

Cyklotym Kolarna

ACK Stara Ves nad
Ondfejnici

TJ Sigma Hranice
DAR-BUD-TEAM
VUHZ

HEAD Pro Team Opava

Prokesteam
CK Feso Petfvald
Force Kck Zlin

Fohdriest bici
Trojanovice

Team Forman Cinelli
HEAD Pro Team Opava
HEAD Pro Team Opava
YOGi Racing Ostrava
KILPI RACING TEAM
Bike Style Opava
ZMLR

KILPI RACING TEAM
ACK Stara Ves nad

Ondrejnici
KILPI RACING TEAM

ACS DRAK Vrbno
Team Forman Cinelli
Verge czech republic
MAX CURSOR

CK Orlik Orlova

Midar Pribor
HEAD Pro Team Opava

KILPI RACING TEAM
Team light Bike
Mexller

Racing Olesna

VELO Gliwice

Force Kck Zlin
HEAD Pro Team Opava

Kola Vykon
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01:39:18
01:39:21
01:39:22
01:39:22

01:39:23
01:40:04
01:41:11
01:41:13
01:41:13
01:41:14

01:41:17

01:42:14
01:43:21
01:45:39
01:46:10
01:49:19
01:50:05
01:50:13
01:51:21
01:51:22
01:51:23
01:51:24

01:52:47

01:52:48
01:53:44
01:54:56
01:55:04
01:55:56
01:56:07
01:56:30
01:56:30
01:56:31
01:56:32
01:56:35

01:56:35
01:56:35
02:01:13

02:01:14
02:01:17

02:01:21

02:01:23
02:02:12
02:02:38

Ztrata

00:00:03
00:00:04
00:00:04

00:00:05
00:00:45
00:01:53
00:01:55
00:01:55
00:01:56

00:01:59

00:02:56
00:04:03
00:06:21
00:06:52
00:10:00
00:10:47
00:10:55
00:12:03
00:12:04
00:12:05
00:12:06

00:13:29

00:13:30
00:14:25
00:15:38
00:15:45
00:16:38
00:16:48
00:17:12
00:17:12
00:17:13
00:17:14
00:17:16

00:17:17
00:17:17
00:21:54

00:21:56
00:21:59

00:22:03

00:22:05
00:22:53
00:23:20



44
45
46
47
48
49

320
326
624
356
620
250

PIKALEK Milan
KUBALA Josef
ULRYCH Jan
JAROSZ Radzislaw
BLAHA Robin
RAIDA Lubo$

Neklasifikovani

DNF

627

HOLOUBEK Jifi

Pocet zavodniki: 50

1962
1970
2005
1964
2007
1975

2006

13
14
15
15
16
18
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cyklo tym havirov
Cyklo tym Havifov
LK Mokré Lazce

Cyklotym Havifov

LK Mokré Lazce

02:03:18
02:08:04
02:10:54
02:13:08
02:14:27
02:35:32

00:24:00
00:28:46
00:31:36
00:33:50
00:35:08
00:56:13

1 kolo



